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Familiarity with politicians

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians?

I A great I A fair I Not very I Heard of them I Never heard
deal amount much but know nothing of them
Keir Starmer 24% 6% 1%
Nigel Farage 19% 46% 23% 1% 2%
Sadiq Khan 27% 15% 4%
Rachel Reeves 12% 38% 27% 14% 5%
Angela Rayner 1M1% 34% 29% 15% 8%
Ed Miliband 10% 35% 30% 15% 5%
Andy Burnham 10% 28% 23% 20%
Kemi Badenoch 34% 16% 7%
Ed Davey A 31% 30% 17% 10%
Wes Streeting 29% 17% 19%
Yvette Cooper 8% 28% 29% 17% 13%
Lisa Nandy B¥A 16% 23% 15% 35%
Darren Jones
Louise Haigh
Pat McFadden 16% 15% 49%
Stewart Lewis* 1M1% 10% 61%
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I Good leader I Neither Bad leader

The British public
are most likely to |
think Andy Burnham Keir Starmer
would do a good job Angela Rayner
as leader of the

35%

To what extent, if at all, do you Wes Streeting 19% 19%
think each of the following Rachel Reeves 16% LB
would be a good or bad leader

Lisa Nandy 139

Andy Burnham 18% 13%
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Base: 1,140 Online British adults aged 18+, 4-7 July 2025
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The public are split
between Andy
Burnham and Keir
Starmer in terms of
who would do the best
job as Labour leader.

However a quarter say
none of the listed
politicians.

Which of the following, if any,
do you think would do the best
job as leader of the Labour
party?

Base: 1,140 Online British adults aged 18+, 4-7 July 2025
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Whilst Andy Burnham
would be the British
public’s preferred
choice for Labour
leader if it wasn't Keir
Starmer, a similar

proportion say either
don’t know or none of
the listed politicians

And if Keir Starmer was to no
longer be leader of the Labour
party, which of the following, if
any, would you MOST prefer to
become the next leader of the
Labour party?

Base: 1,140 Online British adults aged 18+, 4-7 July 2025
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Pat McFadden
Other
None of them

Don't know

17%
9%
7%
5%

A

A

A
2%
2%

_'ll
o2
N B B

1%
N 1%

20%

o-) |




Ipsos

July 2025
Political leader polling

© Ipsos | Political Leader
polling | July 2025 | Public

For more information

Gideon Skinner
Research Director
gideon.skinner@ipsos.com

Keiran Pedley
Research Director
keiran.pedley@ipsos.com

Laura King
Senior Research Executive
laura.king@ipsos.com

Cameron Garrett
Research Director
cameron.garrett@ipsos.com

Ben Roff
Senior Research Executive
ben.roff@ipsos.com

Ipsos /



	Slide 1: Ipsos Political leader polling
	Slide 2: Around half of British adults think Keir Starmer has been doing a bad job as Prime Minister
	Slide 3: Familiarity with politicians 
	Slide 4: The British public are most likely to think Andy Burnham would do a good job as leader of the Labour party
	Slide 5: The public are split between Andy Burnham and Keir Starmer in terms of who would do the best job as Labour leader. However a quarter say none of the listed politicians.
	Slide 6: Whilst Andy Burnham would be the British public’s preferred choice for Labour leader if it wasn’t Keir Starmer, a similar proportion say either don’t know or none of the listed politicians
	Slide 7: Ipsos

